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R N 

510 

515 

512 

522 

525 

528 

503 

506 

508 

513 

521 

524 

530 

Entrant 

MARASCI FEDERICO 

ALESSANDRINI CHRISTIAN 

BAIGUINI MASSIMO 

BRISTOT STEFANO 

JAYNE KEVIN 

ERWAN JULLIEN 

PAROLINI GIULIO 

SALVARANI ALESSANDRO 

MODENA KART SERVICE SRL 

BRUNI SERGIO 

ARMELIN CLAUDIO 

RIVA LUCA 

MODENA KART SERVICE 

E. Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Driver 

MARASCI FEDERICO 

ALESSANDRINI CHRISTIAN 

BAIGUINI IVAN 

BRISTOT ANDREA 

JAYNE KEVIN 

ERWAN JULLIEN 

PAROLINI GIULIO 

SALVARANI ALESSANDRO 

BENEVENTI LUIGI 

BRUNI LORENZO 

ARMELLIN  ANDREA 

RIVA LUCA 

VOLPI RICCARDO 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

FRA 

FRA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Class 

DD KGP 

MJ DD KGP 

DD KGP 

DD KGP 

DD KGP 

DD KGP 

DD KGP 

DD KGP 

DD KGP 

DD KGP 

DD KGP 

DD KGP 

DD KGP 

Material 

CRG / IAME 

TONY KART / IAME 

ENERGY / IAME 

VEMME / IAME 

TONY KART / IAME 

KOSMIC / IAME 

TONY KART / IAME 

BIREL ART / IAME 

TONY KART / IAME 

TONY KART / IAME 

TONY KART / IAME 

RK / IAME 

BIREL ART / IAME 

Team 

TURRIZIANI RACING 

TEN JOB 

TEN JOB 

JRK JAYNE RACING 

JRK JAYNE RACING 

GHERARDI DAVIDE 

DEL BAFFO 

MODENA KART SERVICE 

TEN JOB 

ZAGAR CORSE 

ARROW MOTORSPORT 

MODENA KART SERVICE 

Best Time 

50.067 

50.918 

51.052 

51.415 

51.490 

51.731 

Diff 

0.851 

0.985 

1.348 

1.423 

1.664 

In 

7 

6 

10 

7 

8 

9 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

2nd T. 

50.304 

51.248 

51.331 

51.431 

51.620 

52.845 

Pts 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Margin of Victory 

2.136 

Avg. Speed 

73,926 

Best Lap Tm 

50.067 

Best Spd 

90,311 

Best Lap by 

510 - MARASCI FEDERICO 
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Exposed at: ___________ 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  ELABORAZIONE DATI FICR  

STEWARD: Franco Lualdi

EASYKART INTERNATIONAL GRAND FINAL 

KGP Direct Drive 

AM Free Practice 1 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 9:05:00 

7 Laghi Int. Circuit 1,256 km 

07/10/2016 09:05 

RESULTS


